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

$SMONEYSS 100%
Ist, 2nd and 3rd Mort-
gages. Bad credit OK
Call Ontario Wide 1-
888-307-7799.

$0.00

MENT Required for
103% financing. Bad
credit, self-employed,
no proof of income - up

to  100% _financing.
Call Dave 905-864-
4561.

— e

A 5yr@4.49%. Also eq-
uity mortgage programs
regardless of income or
credit. Call Norm at
905-844-1245 or visit
us at www.sinclaircock-
burn.com

T T se— e m——— v ow @ T 1 =

FUNDS required.
$360K will pay 2 years
INt@7% up front. Loan
secured by property
valued at 550K+. Call
John 905-854-5495

DOWNPAY-

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON, main floor, 3-
bdrm, secluded setting,
wrap around deck,
available Sept. 15th,
$1500/mth + utilities.
Call Terry 416-876-
7253.

Office/Business
Space

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom legal base-

ment apartment. In-
cludes private en-
trance, laundry/patio

and storage  shed.
$875/month utilities in-
cluded. 905-464-5787

e ———

MILTON 3-bdrm apt, .

S/appliances/4 car gar-
age/$980/mth+
hydro/available immedi-
ately Call 905-897-
6391 or 905-302-3966

e — o e——— T e

DOWNTOWN Milton
Share bright 2-bedroom
apartment. Ground lev-
el/separate entrance in
new custom nome,
1-acre lot, kitchen/laun-
ary/gas FP, A/C, 2-full

washrooms Profes-
sional/No SMok-
Ing/pets $600/month
all Inclusive or
$1175/month  for full
apartment. 416-998-
5968

MILTON, accepting ap-
plications for 1-bdrm
apt., plus den avaiiable
Dec. 15, rate of
$865/mth, no dogs.
For appt., call 905-699-
1398.

MILTON - 1 bedroom
apt. tor rent November
1st.  $870/mth utilities
iIncluded. Call 416-723-
4801.

MILTON immaculate 1-
bdrm basement all in-
clusive, non-smoker/no
pets. 905-876-1159
evenings.

ACTON

2-bedroom,
avallable immediately
Fridge, stove, utilities
iIncluded. No  pets,
first/last, references re-

quired. Call 519-853-
3877
ACTON Main- Street-

Houses, 2nd floor, 2-
bedrooms, living room,

Kitchen, bath,
$850/month.  George-
town downtown 1-bed-
room apartment

$650/month utilities in-
cluded. Fridge/stove,
washer and dryer avail-
able. No pets. Available
immediately. First/last.
905-702-9288 after
5:00 pm/weekends
416-931-5030.

ACTON, 2x 2-bedroom
apartments available
for October 1st/Novem-
ber 1st. $890/month all
Inclusive. Call 519-853-
3309 or 519-853-0719

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

AVAILABLE Novem-
ber 1st. 2-bedroom.
Trafalgar Road (near
Erin). Heat and Hydro
Included. Call 519-589-
6500.

DID you know?
Your rental property
vacant even one
month takes 2 years
10 make up!

Protect your
investment!
Advertise in
Champion
Classifieds

ERIN, large unique 3-
pedroom apartment in
Century Home. Walk-
out to large patio, din-
ingroom, eat-in kitchen.
No appliances.
$1,200/month  utilities
included. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 519-
833-2038.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-

tals.com
GEORGETOWN 1.
bedroom apartment

Garage parking, close
to GO. $800/month all
inclusive First/last
905-702-3888

GEORGETOWN 2.

bedroom, appliances
I n c |l uded .
$1,100/month. NO

smoking/pets. Available
immediately. Call Cari
905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN large
1-bedroom apartment.
Acceptable for single or
couple. No SMOoKk-
Ing/pets. November 1st
References. 905-877-
1209.

GEORGETOWN small
I-bedroom apartment
$495/month plus
heart/hydro. No pets.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN. 3-
bedroom main level of
bungalow. Updated
neutral decor, hard-
wood floors. Close to
schools, shopping, din-
Ing. Parking and laun-
dry. Available Decem-
ber 1st, 2005.
$1,295/month inclusive.
Dave 905-877-9617.

MILTON large 1-bdrm
apt., livingroom, Kkitch-
en, walkout, $850/mth
+ utilities, no pets. 905-
876-0663 or 905-876-
1281.

SPACIOUS 3-bedroom
apartment near Acton
(Fourth Line and High-
way 7). 12 baths,
laundry, new interior,
A/C and heat included.
$1,300/month. Avail-
able immediately.
Credit references re-
quired. 519-853-5330
Ext. #246 - 8:00am to
4:30pm.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

REALSTAR

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

www.realstar.ca

WE REALLY CARE WHERE YOU LIVE.

Realstar offers a full breadth of apartments, penthouses
and townhouses, plus application approval within

24 hours. No appointment required Drop in TODAY!

ACTON
Acton Apartments

919-853-4374

40 Maria Street (Hwy. 25 & Church St )

MILTON

Millside Tower

905-876-1249

82 Millside Drive (Millside & Main)

RENTALS

1-bedroom  apartment
In historic building in
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
In Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-

bourhood. $1.800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

ciates Healtor 905-877-
5165.

SEMI-DETACHED
house for rent. Quiet
street, big yard. 3-bed-
rooms. $910/month
plus utilities. Call Rob
or Cynthia 905-873-
1902.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON 2-story, 3-
bedroom house. Appli-
ances. Large driveway.
Available October.
$1300./month + util-
ities. 905-875-3750

MILTON detached
nouse 3-bdrm Dback-
split, available immedi-
ately/finished basement
with separate en-
trance/$1900/mth 4
Call 416-876-7253.

DOWNTOWN MiL-
ton. 2-bdrm  Updat-
ed Century home,
2-story, 2-baths,

A/C, C/Vac, Jet-tub,
parking. Quiet, large

backyard, wrap-
around porch and
deck. $1400/month
+utilities. 905-691-
8246.

MILTON top floor/3-
bdrm bungalow/$1250/
+ utilities/no  pets/no
smoking inside/2 park-
INng spots/available Nov.
1, call 905-691-1341.

—

MINT. 2-bedroom
ground floor of $550k
home on 2-acres of roll-
Ing landscape backing
2000 acres of forest &
onto Bruce Trail. Hwy
25/15 Sideroad. Newly
renovated 1300 sq. ft.,

all appliances.
$1350/month including
utiities, high speed

internet & TV. Available
November. Call Rob
416-836-8324.

Houses.

MATTAMY home in
Hawthorne Village for
rent. $1250/+ utilities.
Great location to high-
ways and other amen-
ities. o appliances,
master bdrm with 4 pc

ensuite and walk in
closet. NO SMOKING.
NO PETS. Contact

Sean @ 905-601-6326

3-BEDROOM main
floor of  bungalow,
Georgetown, 3-car
parking, exclusive use
of yard, full laun-
dry/storage, central air,
well maintained, close
to shopping, very clean,

November 1st,
1,385/month:
heat/hydro iIncluded.
Call 905-334-8309.

3-BEDROOM upper
level, 5-appliances, AC.
hardwood floors, hot

tub off Master Bed-
room. Immaculate! No
pets/smokers.
$1,350/month inclusive.
Available November
1st. Call 905-815-7192.

HUTTONVILLE. 3-bed-
room bungalow quiet
country area. Gar-
age/parking/jacuzzi. No
appliances. Yard and
garden maintenance
not included. Available
immediately. Refer-
ences. $800/month
plus utilities. Call 905-
451-3008

LIVE on Fairy Lake, Ac-
ton, In this newly re-
stored turn-of-the-cen-
tury home. Charming
two storey brick home
with  double garage.
Dead end street: walk
to downtown. Three
bedrooms, two bath-
rooms, separate dining
room, family room off
Kittchen.  Five  appli-
ances. First/last.
$1,375 per month, plus
utilities. Pets at the dis-
cretion of the Landlord.
Non-smoker.  Mid-No-
vember occupancy.
905-873-6760.

MILTON 3-Bdrm Main
Floor Bungalow, Gas
Fireplace.f?-pafkmg
spaces/Laundry/Fresh-
ly Painted/New Bath-
room, $1300/month util-
ities Included 416-505-
8314




